
Oak Park
11263 Oakfield Dr SW, Calgary, Alberta, T2W 4M2
5 minutes

201

Fish Creek

KEY FACTS

31,193
Population

2.4
Average

Household Size

43.5

Median Age

CA$98,328
Median Household

Income

Age Pyramid

0-4

5-9

10-14

15-19

20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79

80-84

85

10.0% 8.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 10.0%

4% 5%
5% 6%

5% 6%
5% 6%
5% 6%

5% 6%
7% 7%
7% 7%
7% 7%
7% 6%

6% 6%
6% 6%

7% 6%
7% 7%

7% 6%
6% 4%

3% 3%
2% 2%

Female Male

Dots show comparison to Calgary, AB (CY)

2,577
No High
School

7,038
High

School
Diploma

6,738
College and

Trades

9,151
University

Degree

ANNUAL HOUSEHOLD SPENDING

CA$14,372

Transportation

CA$23,470

Shelter

CA$16,120

Food

15,752
Married or Living

Common-Law

6,702
Single (Never

Legally Married)

2,648
Separated or

Divorced

CA$1,705

Education

CA$6,467

Health Care

CA$3,933

Clothing

GENERATIONS OF IMMIGRATION

8,542
First Generation

5,827
Second Generation

16,708
Third Generation or

More



Oak Park
11263 Oakfield Dr SW, Calgary, Alberta, T2W 4M2
5 minutes

Social Groups

U6 – Older Urban Francophone
R3 – Rural Francophone

S7 – Lower-Middle Suburban Francophone
R2 – Lower-Middle Rural

F2 – Diverse Urban Fringe

S4 – Upper-Middle Suburban Francophone
R1 – Upper-Middle Rural

S2 – Upscale Suburban Diversity

T1 – Town Mix
S3 – Upper-Middle Suburbia

S6 – Older Suburban

S1 - Suburban Elite
U4 – Urban Diversity

S5 Middle-Class Suburbia

U5 – Younger Urban Mix
U3 – Young Urban Core

U1 - Urban Elite

F1 – Upscale Urban Fringe
F3 – Midscale Urban Fringe

U2 – Urban Older

5

59

216

331

760

802

1,008

1,401

1,645

2,462

4,324

6,298

13,365

PRIZM segments

23 Mid‐City
Mellow
3,506 households

27.4%
of Households

32 Diverse &
Determined
2,892 households

22.6%
of Households

07 Mature &
Secure
1,325 households

10.3%
of Households

Household Population 15 Years or Over by Industry

11 Ag for Fish Hunt

55 Mgmnt of Companies

22 Utilities

51 Info & Cultural

53 Real Estate

71 Ent Arts&Rec

91 Public Admin

52 Finance & Insurance

56 Waste Mgmnt

41 Wholesale Trade

21 Mining, Oil&Gas

31-33 Manufacturing

72 Accom & Food

81 Other - No PubAdmin

48-49 Transp&Warehous

61 Educat Svcs

23 Construction

54 Prof Scient & Tech

44-45 Retail Trade

62 Health&Soc Assist

0% 1% 2% 3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 14% 15%

0%
0%

1%
2%

2%
3%

4%
4%
4%
4%
4%

5%
5%
5%
5%

7%
9%

11%
12%

14%

Dots show comparison to Alberta

7,229
Occupation - White Collar

3,181
Occupation - Blue Collar

5,632
Occupation - Services

10.1%

Unemployme
nt Rate

Household Income

<$20,000

$20,000-$39,999

$40,000-$59,999

$60,000-$79,999

$80,000-$99,999

$100,000-$124,999

$125,000-$149,999

$150,000-$199,999

>$200,000

0% 4% 8% 12% 16%

3%

9%

12%

14%

13%

13%

9%

10%

16%

Dots show comparison to Alberta

Average Spending by Sector

Retirement/Pension

Education

Entertainment

Health Care

Transportation

Clothing

Food

Shelter
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1

1

1

4

10

3

11

16



Oak Park
11263 Oakfield Dr SW, Calgary, Alberta, T2W 4M2
5 minutes

Place of Birth (Top 10)

Poland

Russia

Hong Kong

Ukraine

Germany

Israel

United States

China

United Kingdom

Philippines

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800

Mobility Status - 1 Year

Non-Movers

Non-Migrants

Intraprov Migrants

Interprov Migrants

External Migrants

0% 15% 30% 45% 60% 75% 90%

89%

8%

1%

1%

0%

Dots show comparison to Alberta

Visible Minority

Not a Visible Minority
Multiple VM

Other VM
West Asian

Southeast Asian
South Asian

Latin American
Korean

Japanese
Filipino

Chinese
Black
Arab

Indigenous

0% 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80%

Bars show comparison to T2W (Calgary, AB)

Age at Immigration

Under 5 5 - 14 15 - 24 25 - 44 45+
0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

3,500

2021 Detailed Language Spoken Most
Often at Home (Census)

Hebrew (Census)

Polish (Census)

Romanian (Census)

Korean (Census)

Arabic (Census)

Cantonese
(Census)

Tagalog (Census)

Russian (Census)

Spanish (Census)

Mandarin (Census)

0 100 200 300 400

2021 Rel: Christian (Census)

Sikh (Census)

Hindu (Census)

Buddhist (Census)

Traditional Spirituality
(Census)

Other Rels (Census)

Muslim (Census)

Jewish (Census)

No Rel (Census)

Christian (Census)

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

0%

0%

0%

1%

1%

3%

4%

43%

48%

Dots show comparison to Calgary, AB (CY)



Community Change

Median Age

2034

2029

2024

2019

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

44.5

43.9

43.5

42.8

Total Population

2019 2021 (Census) 2024 2027 2029 2034

29,200

29,400

29,600

29,800

30,000

30,200

30,400

30,600

30,800

31,000

31,200

31,400

29,179

29,894

30,406

30,625

30,829

31,193

Diversity Index

2019 2024 2027 2029 2034
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

18.1

19.820.1
21.121.5 21.6

22.422.8
23.3

24.2

Site T2W (Calgary, AB)

Dots show comparison to T2W (Calgary, AB)

2024-2034 Compound Annual Growth Rate

-0.4
Population

0.0
Households

0.0

Structure

Average Household Size

2034

2029

2024

2019

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2.0 2.2 2.4 2.6

2.30

2.30

2.40

2.40

Total Housing Units: Past, Present, Future

12,879
2019

12,810
2024

12,899
2029

12,872
2034

Owner vs Renter Occupied Units

0%

20

40

60

80

100%

71.6%73.0%73.4%74.4%76.7%

28.1%26.8%26.3%25.3%23.1%

Owner Renter



Oak Park
5 minutes

18
Food & Beverage

16
Healthcare

32
Education

1
Libraries

20
Government

20
Sports

6
Parks & Gardens

2
Playgrounds

12
Spiritual Centers

2
Public Transport

10
Entertainment

35
Restaurants

Lifestyle

Enjoyment

Access

Recreation

Community

Learning

What's in My Community?



Oak Park
11263 Oakfield Dr SW, Calgary, Alberta, T2W 4M2
10 minutes

Calgary

KEY FACTS

102,474
Population

2.5
Average

Household Size

42.4

Median Age

CA$99,922
Median Household

Income

Age Pyramid

0-4

5-9

10-14

15-19

20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79

80-84

85

10.0% 8.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 10.0%

4% 4%
5% 6%

5% 6%
5% 6%
6% 6%
5% 6%

6% 7%
7% 7%

7% 7%
7% 7%

6% 7%
6% 6%

7% 6%
6% 6%

6% 5%
5% 4%

3% 2%
3% 2%

Female Male

Dots show comparison to Calgary, AB (CY)

8,844
No High
School

22,546
High

School
Diploma

19,800
College and

Trades

31,494
University

Degree

ANNUAL HOUSEHOLD SPENDING

CA$15,231

Transportation

CA$24,951

Shelter

CA$16,868

Food

51,339
Married or Living

Common-Law

22,635
Single (Never

Legally Married)

7,773
Separated or

Divorced

CA$1,978

Education

CA$6,607

Health Care

CA$4,229

Clothing

GENERATIONS OF IMMIGRATION

33,945
First Generation

19,198
Second Generation

48,423
Third Generation or

More



Oak Park
11263 Oakfield Dr SW, Calgary, Alberta, T2W 4M2
10 minutes

Social Groups

U6 – Older Urban Francophone
R3 – Rural Francophone

S7 – Lower-Middle Suburban Francophone
R2 – Lower-Middle Rural

S4 – Upper-Middle Suburban Francophone

R1 – Upper-Middle Rural
F2 – Diverse Urban Fringe

T1 – Town Mix

S3 – Upper-Middle Suburbia
S6 – Older Suburban

S5 Middle-Class Suburbia

U4 – Urban Diversity
S1 - Suburban Elite

U5 – Younger Urban Mix

U3 – Young Urban Core
U1 - Urban Elite

S2 – Upscale Suburban Diversity

F1 – Upscale Urban Fringe
F3 – Midscale Urban Fringe

U2 – Urban Older

5

7

235

316

969

1,873

3,022

4,257

7,114

7,995

10,407

11,049

12,237

15,874

33,453

PRIZM segments

23 Mid‐City
Mellow
7,554 households

18.5%
of Households

32 Diverse &
Determined
7,438 households

18.2%
of Households

07 Mature &
Secure
3,440 households

8.4%
of Households

Household Population 15 Years or Over by Industry

55 Mgmnt of Companies

11 Ag for Fish Hunt

22 Utilities

51 Info & Cultural

71 Ent Arts&Rec

53 Real Estate

41 Wholesale Trade

91 Public Admin

52 Finance & Insurance

56 Waste Mgmnt

81 Other - No PubAdmin

21 Mining, Oil&Gas

31-33 Manufacturing

48-49 Transp&Warehous

72 Accom & Food

61 Educat Svcs

23 Construction

44-45 Retail Trade

54 Prof Scient & Tech

62 Health&Soc Assist

0% 1% 2% 3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 14%

0%
0%

1%
2%

2%
3%

3%
4%
4%

4%
4%
5%
5%
5%

5%
6%

8%
12%

13%
13%

Dots show comparison to Alberta

24,734
Occupation - White Collar

10,053
Occupation - Blue Collar

19,079
Occupation - Services

9.8%

Unemployme
nt Rate

Household Income

<$20,000

$20,000-$39,999

$40,000-$59,999

$60,000-$79,999

$80,000-$99,999

$100,000-$124,999

$125,000-$149,999

$150,000-$199,999

>$200,000

0% 4% 8% 12% 16% 20%

3%

10%

12%

13%

12%

12%

9%

11%

19%

Dots show comparison to Alberta

Average Spending by Sector

Retirement/Pension

Education

Entertainment

Health Care

Transportation

Clothing

Food

Shelter

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1

1

1

4

10

3

11

16



Oak Park
11263 Oakfield Dr SW, Calgary, Alberta, T2W 4M2
10 minutes

Place of Birth (Top 10)

Israel

Hong Kong

South Korea

Russia

Nigeria

United States

India

United Kingdom

China

Philippines

0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 6,000

Mobility Status - 1 Year

Non-Movers

Non-Migrants

Intraprov Migrants

Interprov Migrants

External Migrants

0% 15% 30% 45% 60% 75% 90%

89%

9%

1%

1%

1%

Dots show comparison to Alberta

Visible Minority

Not a Visible Minority
Multiple VM

Other VM
West Asian

Southeast Asian
South Asian

Latin American
Korean

Japanese
Filipino

Chinese
Black
Arab

Indigenous

0% 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

Bars show comparison to T2W (Calgary, AB)

Age at Immigration

Under 5 5 - 14 15 - 24 25 - 44 45+
0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

14,000

2021 Detailed Language Spoken Most
Often at Home (Census)

Gujarati (Census)

Polish (Census)

Persian (Census)

Arabic (Census)

Korean (Census)

Cantonese
(Census)

Russian (Census)

Spanish (Census)

Mandarin (Census)

Tagalog (Census)

0 400 800 1,200 1,600 2,000

2021 Rel: Christian (Census)

Sikh (Census)

Traditional Spirituality
(Census)

Buddhist (Census)

Other Rels (Census)

Hindu (Census)

Jewish (Census)

Muslim (Census)

No Rel (Census)

Christian (Census)

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55

0%

0%

1%

1%

2%

3%

3%

41%

50%

Dots show comparison to Calgary, AB (CY)



Community Change

Median Age

2034

2029

2024

2019

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

43.2

42.8

42.4

41.3

Total Population

2019 2021 (Census) 2024 2027 2029 2034
95,000

96,000

97,000

98,000

99,000

100,000

101,000

102,000

103,000

104,000

105,000

106,000

107,000

108,000

109,000

110,000

111,000

112,000

113,000

114,000

95,001

99,591

102,474
103,805

105,132

112,808

Diversity Index

2019 2024 2027 2029 2034
20

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

38

20.1
21.5

22.8 23.3 24.2
25.8

28.5
30.7 31.7

34.8

Site T2W (Calgary, AB)

Dots show comparison to T2W (Calgary, AB)

2024-2034 Compound Annual Growth Rate

1.0
Population

1.4
Households

1.4

Structure

Average Household Size

2034

2029

2024

2019

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2.0 2.2 2.4 2.6 2.8

2.40

2.40

2.50

2.40

Total Housing Units: Past, Present, Future

40,390
2019

40,783
2024

43,120
2029

47,045
2034

Owner vs Renter Occupied Units

0%

20

40

60

80

100%

68.3%70.0%70.5%71.5%73.5%

31.5%29.8%29.3%28.3%26.3%

Owner Renter



Oak Park
10 minutes

87
Food & Beverage

130
Healthcare

136
Education

6
Libraries

65
Government

86
Sports

12
Parks & Gardens

9
Playgrounds

52
Spiritual Centers

10
Public Transport

30
Entertainment

233
Restaurants

Lifestyle

Enjoyment

Access

Recreation

Community

Learning

What's in My Community?



Oak Park
11263 Oakfield Dr SW, Calgary, Alberta, T2W 4M2
15 minutes

Calgary
KEY FACTS

374,520
Population

2.6
Average

Household Size

41.5

Median Age

CA$110,031
Median Household

Income

Age Pyramid

0-4

5-9

10-14

15-19

20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79

80-84

85

10.0% 8.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 10.0%

4% 5%
5% 6%

6% 6%
6% 6%
6% 7%
6% 6%

6% 7%
7% 7%

8% 8%
7% 7%

7% 7%
6% 6%

7% 6%
6% 6%

5% 4%
4% 3%

2% 2%
3% 1%

Female Male

Dots show comparison to Calgary, AB (CY)

32,527
No High
School

81,803
High

School
Diploma

69,116
College and

Trades

117,171
University

Degree

ANNUAL HOUSEHOLD SPENDING

CA$16,747

Transportation

CA$27,367

Shelter

CA$18,265

Food

189,178
Married or Living

Common-Law

81,993
Single (Never

Legally Married)

26,905
Separated or

Divorced

CA$2,255

Education

CA$6,866

Health Care

CA$4,627

Clothing

GENERATIONS OF IMMIGRATION

124,466
First Generation

70,311
Second Generation

176,036
Third Generation or

More



Oak Park
11263 Oakfield Dr SW, Calgary, Alberta, T2W 4M2
15 minutes

Social Groups

U6 – Older Urban Francophone
R3 – Rural Francophone

S7 – Lower-Middle Suburban Francophone
S4 – Upper-Middle Suburban Francophone

F2 – Diverse Urban Fringe

R2 – Lower-Middle Rural
T1 – Town Mix

R1 – Upper-Middle Rural

S6 – Older Suburban
U4 – Urban Diversity

S5 Middle-Class Suburbia

S3 – Upper-Middle Suburbia
U5 – Younger Urban Mix
U3 – Young Urban Core

F3 – Midscale Urban Fringe
S1 - Suburban Elite

S2 – Upscale Suburban Diversity

U1 - Urban Elite
F1 – Upscale Urban Fringe

U2 – Urban Older

20

97

418

624

2,747

5,973

8,733

10,499

24,462

30,033

32,276

38,947

44,203

45,220

57,504

89,610

PRIZM segments

23 Mid‐City
Mellow
19,211 households

13.5%
of Households

32 Diverse &
Determined
14,863 households

10.4%
of Households

18 Multicultural
Corners
10,652 households

7.5%
of Households

Household Population 15 Years or Over by Industry

11 Ag for Fish Hunt

55 Mgmnt of Companies

22 Utilities

51 Info & Cultural

53 Real Estate

71 Ent Arts&Rec

41 Wholesale Trade

91 Public Admin

52 Finance & Insurance

56 Waste Mgmnt

81 Other - No PubAdmin

48-49 Transp&Warehous

31-33 Manufacturing

21 Mining, Oil&Gas

72 Accom & Food

61 Educat Svcs

23 Construction

44-45 Retail Trade

54 Prof Scient & Tech

62 Health&Soc Assist
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11%
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Dots show comparison to Alberta

93,447
Occupation - White Collar

36,545
Occupation - Blue Collar

72,576
Occupation - Services

9.1%

Unemployme
nt Rate

Household Income

<$20,000

$20,000-$39,999

$40,000-$59,999

$60,000-$79,999

$80,000-$99,999

$100,000-$124,999

$125,000-$149,999

$150,000-$199,999

>$200,000

0% 4% 8% 12% 16% 20% 24%

3%

9%

11%
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11%

11%

9%

12%

23%

Dots show comparison to Alberta

Average Spending by Sector
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Transportation

Clothing
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Shelter

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1

1

1

4

10

3

11

16



Oak Park
11263 Oakfield Dr SW, Calgary, Alberta, T2W 4M2
15 minutes

Place of Birth (Top 10)

Hong Kong

Pakistan

Poland

Nigeria

South Korea

United States

United Kingdom

India

China

Philippines

0 4,000 8,000 12,000 16,000 20,000

Mobility Status - 1 Year

Non-Movers

Non-Migrants

Intraprov Migrants

Interprov Migrants

External Migrants

0% 15% 30% 45% 60% 75% 90%

88%

9%

1%

1%

1%

Dots show comparison to Alberta

Visible Minority

Not a Visible Minority
Multiple VM

Other VM
West Asian

Southeast Asian
South Asian

Latin American
Korean

Japanese
Filipino

Chinese
Black
Arab

Indigenous
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Bars show comparison to T2W (Calgary, AB)

Age at Immigration

Under 5 5 - 14 15 - 24 25 - 44 45+
0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

2021 Detailed Language Spoken Most
Often at Home (Census)

Urdu (Census)

Polish (Census)

Persian (Census)

Arabic (Census)

Cantonese
(Census)

Korean (Census)

Russian (Census)

Spanish (Census)

Mandarin (Census)

Tagalog (Census)

0 2,000 4,000 6,000

2021 Rel: Christian (Census)

Traditional Spirituality
(Census)

Sikh (Census)

Buddhist (Census)

Other Rels (Census)

Jewish (Census)

Hindu (Census)

Muslim (Census)

No Rel (Census)

Christian (Census)

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55

0%

0%

1%

1%

1%

2%

4%

41%

51%

Dots show comparison to Calgary, AB (CY)



Community Change

Median Age

2034

2029

2024

2019

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

42.1

41.7

41.5

40.4

Total Population

2019 2021 (Census) 2024 2027 2029 2034
340,000
345,000
350,000
355,000
360,000

365,000
370,000
375,000
380,000
385,000

390,000
395,000
400,000
405,000
410,000

415,000
420,000
425,000
430,000
435,000

440,000
445,000

340,854

352,720

374,520

390,527

402,432

435,163

Diversity Index

2019 2024 2027 2029 2034
20

22

24

26

28
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32

34

36

38

20.1
21.5

22.8 23.3 24.2
26.1

29.5
31.8 32.8

35.1

Site T2W (Calgary, AB)

Dots show comparison to T2W (Calgary, AB)

2024-2034 Compound Annual Growth Rate

1.5
Population

2.0
Households

2.0

Structure

Average Household Size

2034

2029

2024

2019

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2.0 2.2 2.4 2.6 2.8 3.0

2.50

2.50

2.60

2.50

Total Housing Units: Past, Present, Future

137,721
2019

142,809
2024

157,775
2029

173,380
2034

Owner vs Renter Occupied Units
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20

40
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80

100%

71.1%72.4%72.9%73.7%75.6%

28.8%27.5%27.1%26.2%24.4%

Owner Renter



Oak Park
15 minutes

330
Food & Beverage

433
Healthcare

518
Education

15
Libraries

196
Government

341
Sports

58
Parks & Gardens

34
Playgrounds

187
Spiritual Centers

51
Public Transport

131
Entertainment

782
Restaurants

Lifestyle

Enjoyment

Access

Recreation

Community

Learning

What's in My Community?


